
17

1

15

14

2

12
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 11

12

16

13

14

15
NUM PART NAME

1 FAN

2 FRONT FRAME

3 FRONT FEET

4 REAR FRAME

5 REAR FEET

6 SPRIT

7 MONITOR

8 M8×80

9 M8×110

10 WASHER M8

11
BUTTERFLY 
NUT M8

12
FASTENER NUT 

M8

13 M8×16

14 M8×20

15 M6×12

16 NUT M6

17 M8×30

installation


